
3.3.13 14:26 Mixed Doppel
Hauptrunde

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Semifinal Final

244 Preßlmayer, Bern... MAUT
109 Liu, Jia FROB

Bye

Bye

236 Maier, Albert NEUM
110 Luginger, Melanie SALZ

254 Strelec, Alexander GUNT
107 Juric, Monika PINK

Bye

Bye

252 Simoner, Christoph LIGI
117 Storer, Lisa ÜBBA

233 Leitgeb, Stefan INNS
113 Raich, Theresa KIRB

Bye

230 Kral, Matthias LENZ
119 Tischler, Valerie SVSN

258 Wolf, Christian MAR
111 Pfeffer, Anna LSV

211 Daxböck, Thomas OBER
101 Burian, Irene POLI

229 Klaus, David FLÖT
108 Laginja, Iva FLÖT

Bye

234 Leonhartsberger, ... FROB
112 Polcanova, Sofia FROB

226 Heimberger, Martin KAPF
104 Galitschitsch, Nic... BEBU

Bye

246 Schanbacher, Ja... DOB
106 Habesohn, Sonita KORN

245 Reitner, Alexander AGUM
121 Wellinger, Christa FROB

210 Coufal, Thomas FLÖT
116 Steinbacher, Cla... DOEB

247 Schaumberger, ... MAUT
102 Diendorfer, Ines OBER

Bye

242 Pichler, Michael WALD
105 Graf, Viktoria HALB

259 Worischek, Mich... ALTS
122 Wellinger, Martha FROB

Bye

Bye

209 Chen, Alexander MAR
103 Fuchs, Sylvia FLÖT

225 Habesohn, Mathias ÖTTV
118 Strelec, Manuela KONT

212 Dirnberger, Joha... EIB
120 Unterweger, Julia POS

Bye

243 Plattner, Dominiq... WELS
115 Solja, Amelie VILL

244 B. Preßlmayer
109 J. Liu

236 A. Maier
110 M. Luginger

254 A. Strelec
107 M. Juric

252 C. Simoner
117 L. Storer

233 S. Leitgeb
113 T. Raich

258 C. Wolf
111 A. Pfeffer
3:1 (-8  8  10  7)

211 T. Daxböck
101 I. Burian
3:0 (9  6  7)

234 M. Leonhartsb...
112 S. Polcanova

226 M. Heimberger
104 N. Galitschitsch

245 A. Reitner
121 C. Wellinger
3:2 (4  -7  -4  10  7)

247 M. Schaumber...
102 I. Diendorfer
3:2 (-4  8  -4  10  9)

242 M. Pichler
105 V. Graf

259 M. Worischek
122 M. Wellinger

209 A. Chen
103 S. Fuchs

212 J. Dirnberger
120 J. Unterweger
3:1 (8  -9  8  7)

243 D. Plattner
115 A. Solja

244 B. Preßlmayer
109 J. Liu
3:0 (3  5  3)

252 C. Simoner
117 L. Storer
3:0 (3  11  9)

233 S. Leitgeb
113 T. Raich
3:0 (4  8  5)

234 M. Leonhartsb...
112 S. Polcanova
3:0 (7  2  9)

226 M. Heimberger
104 N. Galitschitsch
3:0 (5  5  7)

247 M. Schaumber...
102 I. Diendorfer
3:2 (9  -4  -7  5  11)

209 A. Chen
103 S. Fuchs
3:2 (-5  -6  9  10  7)

243 D. Plattner
115 A. Solja
3:0 (5  3  1)

244 B. Preßlmayer
109 J. Liu
3:0 (7  4  7)

234 M. Leonhartsb...
112 S. Polcanova
3:0 (5  7  9)

226 M. Heimberger
104 N. Galitschitsch
3:1 (-13  7  5  9)

243 D. Plattner
115 A. Solja
3:0 (5  8  4)

244 B. Preßlmayer
109 J. Liu
3:0 (w/o)

226 M. Heimberger
104 N. Galitschitsch
3:1 (-8  9  8  9)

244 B. Preßlmayer
109 J. Liu
3:1 (9  7  -9  2)
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